E: emmabargery@hotmail.com

D.O.B
16/5/92
Film/ TV

2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2014
2011

Theatre
2019-23
2019
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2011
2014
2014
2013
2013/14
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Corporate
2019
2017-18
2015-7
2014

2014

2011

Emma Bargery

Actor, Musical Theatre, Vocal Coach

Singer - Alto, Mezzo Soprano, & Soprano (Vocal Range C3 - Belts to F5 - Eb)

Height:
167cm

Hair colour:
Dark Brown

Gymnastics Academy: A Second Chance — TV Series
Roadkill — Feature Film

Something’s Not Quite Right — Short Film

SA Power Networks — TVC

Happy Anniversary — Short Film (Award winning)
Aftershock - Short Film (Award winning)

NT Tourism —TVC

Warpath Chronicles — Web Series

Storm Boy — Feature Film

Pine Gap — Netflix TV Series

RAA - TVC

Black River - Music Video

MAC - TVC

Clown Insane - Music Video

Danger 5 - TV Series

Revolver - Music video

Butterfly Garden (Voice Over)

The Alphabet of Awesome Science (Award Winning)
Mary Poppins the Musical

Great Detectives 2

Famous - A New Musical (Workshops)

In Good Company

Mother, Wife & the Complicated Life (Aus Tour)
Home Grown SA premiere

Darkle, Aus. Premiere (Adelaide Fringe)
Summer Theatre Workshops

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Scott Evan Davis Workshop

Addams Family the Musical

Matthew Robinson Presents New Voices

Oliver!

Next to Normal

Elvis If | Can Dream (Starring Mark Anthony)

A Boor

A Matter of Husbands (Award winning)

GREY (Adelaide Fringe)

Spring Awakening

PWC Cultural Training Videos

University of South Australia Medical Exams
Flinders University, Optometry Dept.

The Carolettes

Come Together 60s/70s Britain Pop Tribute
Christmas in Las Vegas AAMI Stadium

Professional Modeling

2018
2016
2015
2014
2013

Fashion and Portraits

Revelations

Roxie G Vintage Clothing

Makeup, Hair, and Photography shoot
In Red Lipstick We Trust

Education/Training

Acting
2018
2014-18
2011
2010

Shake up your Shakespeare

SA Casting, Various Tutors & Courses
Audition Intensive & Screen Acting
Theatre/Film

Singing/Dance/Musical Theatre

2015-present
2009- present
2015-19

2014

2014

2012-13

2013

2013

2013

Vocal Training

Vocal Training

Senior/Advanced Jazz

ESTILL Belting

Adrienne Angel Vocal Technique Class

Jazz & Music Theatre Dance

“On Broadway” National Workshop/Comp.
Matthew Robinson Presents New Voices
ESTILL Course (Levels 1 & 2)

M: 0439 451 094

Eye colour:
Green 12

Supporting (5 eps) — Miss Claver
Featured — Sandra
Supporting — Woman #2
Lead

Lead — Jess

Lead - Kate

Lead — Young Woman
Support - Shaya

Reporter #2

Kath’s EA #4

Featured — Hotel Manager
Lead —Woman

Featured - Retail worker
Lead - Girlfriend

Featured - Night Club Girl
Lead - Girlfriend

Narrator

Lead — Professor Lexi Con

Lead — Mary Poppins

Lead — Candy Matheson/Louisa Pepper
Lead — Mabel

Self

Understudy - Kate, Swing -Jessie
Self

Lead — Holly
Creator/Director/MD

Titania

Self

Lead — Morticia Addams

Self

Lead — Nancy

Lead - Natalie Goodman
Showgirl/Dancer

Lead - Tamara Hastings

Lead - Young Woman

Lead — Portia

Lead - Wendla Bergmann

Lead — Senior Manager
Psychiatric Patients
Various Patients
Trio/Lead singer

Lead Vocalist
Showgirl/Dancer

Steph Fuller
Brent Liederitz
Saravy Pring
Belinda Wildman
Brent Liederitz

Tony Knight

Angela Heesom, SA Casting
James Mitchell, NIDA
Flinders University

Kirsty Roberts

David Gauci

Martine Quigley Dance Education
Naomi Eyers

Adrienne Angel

Oliver Toth

Various Broadway Performers/Coaches
Matthew Robinson

Helen Tiller and Naomi Eyers

Dress/suit size:

Age Range
25-35

NETFILX

Soul Stone Pictures

Never Too Late Prod.

SA Power Networks

Never Too Late Prod.

Never Too Late Productions
KWP Advertising

New Blood Studios

GEM Entertainment

NETFLIX

RAA

Michaela Jenke Music

Motor Accident Commission
Ice on Mercury/Imagenel Prod.
Dinosaur/Hedone Productions
Ice on Mercury/Imagenel Prod.
Tracy Baron

That Science Gang/Gluttony/SA Water/AUS Tour
Shane Davidson Presents

Preachers Podcast OnLine & OnStage
Popjam Productions (Amity Dry)
Matthew Lee Robinson

PopJam Productions

Home Grown Australia

Lazy Saturday Productions

Country Arts SA, Hopgood Theatre
Cardijn Productions

Sixfootsomething Prod/AdlI Festival Ctr
Matt Byrne Media

Matthew Robinson

Gilbert & Sullivan Soc. Of SA Inc.

The Factory & Six Foot Something Prod.
HIMSELVIS Interstate Tour

Blackcrowe Productions

Blackcrowe Productions

House of Jester Prod.

Flinders University

PWC Australia

University of SA

Flinders University

Entertainment Store/Westfield

Out of The Square/Emma Knights Prod.
Encoregroup

Steph Fuller Photography

b.

Roxie G Vintage Clothing
Belinda Wildman photography
Twentyfourb Photography



Special Skills/Abilities
Natural Accent: Australian Other Accents: American, American (Southern), British, Cockney, Irish, Puerto Rican, Scottish

Singer: Vocal Range: Alto, Mezzo Soprano, and Soprano: Lowest note C3 - Belts to F5 - E6. Styles Include: Music Theatre, Jazz, Rock, Pop
Dancer: Jazz, Broadway, Contemporary

Other Skills and Hobbies: Basic Flute, Netball, Archery, Pool, Mental Health Advocate (with experience managing a psychology practice), SCUBA and Free Diver




