Emma Bargery

Actor, Musical Theatre, Vocal Coach Singer - Alto, Mezzo Soprano, & Soprano (Vocal Range C3 - Belts to F5 - E6)

E: emmabargery@hotmail.com M: 0439 451 094

D.O.B	Height:	Hair colour:	Eye colour:	Dress/suit size	: Age Range
16/5/92	167cm	Dark Brown	Green	12	25 - 35
Film/TV					
2022	•	y: A Second Chance – TV Series		eps) – Miss Claver	NETFILX
2022	Roadkill – Feature Fi		Featured – San		Soul Stone Pictures
2022	•	ite Right – Short Film	Supporting – V	/oman #2	Never Too Late Prod.
2021	SA Power Networks		Lead		SA Power Networks
2020		- Short Film (Award winning)	Lead – Jess		Never Too Late Prod.
2020	Aftershock - Short F	ilm (Award winning)	Lead - Kate		Never Too Late Productions
2020	NT Tourism – TVC		Lead – Young \		KWP Advertising
2019	Warpath Chronicles		Support - Shay	a	New Blood Studios
2018	Storm Boy – Feature		Reporter #2		GEM Entertainment
2018	Pine Gap – Netflix T	v Series	Kath's EA #4	ol Managar	NETFLIX RAA
2017 2017	RAA - TVC Black River - Music \	/idea	Featured – Hot Lead – Womar	_	Michaela Jenke Music
2017	MAC - TVC	rideo	Featured - Reta		Motor Accident Commission
2015	Clown Insane - Musi	is Vidoo	Lead - Girlfrien		Ice on Mercury/Imagenel Prod.
2015	Danger 5 - TV Series		Featured - Nigl		Dinosaur/Hedone Productions
2014	Revolver - Music vid		Lead - Girlfrien		Ice on Mercury/Imagenel Prod.
2014	Butterfly Garden (Vo		Narrator	u	Tracy Baron
	butterny curuen (**	5.05 6 76.7			, 54.6
Theatre	All l	6			TI
2019-23	•	esome Science (Award Winning			That Science Gang/Gluttony/SA Water/AUS Tou
2019	Mary Poppins the M	lusical	Lead – Mary Po		Shane Davidson Presents
2019	Great Detectives 2	usical (Markshans)		// Aatheson/Louisa Pepper	Preachers Podcast OnLine & OnStage
2017	Famous - A New Mu	isicai (worksnops)	Lead – Mabel		Popjam Productions (Amity Dry)
2016	In Good Company	Complicated Life (Aug Tour)	Self	ata Curina lassia	Matthew Lee Robinson
2015 2015	· ·	Complicated Life (Aus Tour)	Self	ate, Swing -Jessie	PopJam Productions
2015	Home Grown SA pre Darkle, Aus. Premier		Lead – Holly		Home Grown Australia Lazy Saturday Productions
2015	Summer Theatre Wo	= :	Creator/Direct	or/MD	Country Arts SA, Hopgood Theatre
2013	A Midsummer Night	•	Titania	01/1410	Cardijn Productions
2014	Scott Evan Davis Wo		Self		Sixfootsomething Prod/Adl Festival Ctr
2014	Addams Family the	•	Lead – Morticia	a Addams	Matt Byrne Media
2013	•	Presents New Voices	Self		Matthew Robinson
2013/14	Oliver!		Lead – Nancy		Gilbert & Sullivan Soc. Of SA Inc.
2012	Next to Normal		Lead - Natalie	Goodman	The Factory & Six Foot Something Prod.
2011	Elvis If I Can Dream	(Starring Mark Anthony)	Showgirl/Danc	er	HIMSELVIS Interstate Tour
2011	A Boor		Lead - Tamara	Hastings	Blackcrowe Productions
2011	A Matter of Husban	ds (Award winning)	Lead - Young V	V oman	Blackcrowe Productions
2010	GREY (Adelaide Frin	ge)	Lead – Portia		House of Jester Prod.
2010	Spring Awakening		Lead - Wendla	Bergmann	Flinders University
Corporate					
2019	PWC Cultural Trainir	ng Videos	Lead – Senior I	Manager	PWC Australia
2017-18		Australia Medical Exams	Psychiatric Pat	•	University of SA
2015-7	Flinders University,		Various Patien		Flinders University
2014	The Carolettes	• •	Trio/Lead singe		Entertainment Store/Westfield
2014	Come Together 60s,	70s Britain Pop Tribute	Lead Vocalist		Out of The Square/Emma Knights Prod.
2011	Christmas in Las Veg	gas AAMI Stadium	Showgirl/Danc	er	Encoregroup
Professional	Modeling				
2018	Fashion and Portrait	S	Steph Fuller		Steph Fuller Photography
2016	Revelations		Brent Liederitz		b.
2015	Roxie G Vintage Clot	thing	Saravy Pring		Roxie G Vintage Clothing
2014	Makeup, Hair, and F	=	Belinda Wildm	an	Belinda Wildman photography
2013	In Red Lipstick We T	= : :	Brent Liederitz		Twentyfourb Photography
Education/Tr	aining				

2018	Shake up your Shakespeare	Tony Knight
2014-18	SA Casting, Various Tutors & Courses	Angela Heesom, SA Casting
2011	Audition Intensive & Screen Acting	James Mitchell, NIDA
2010	Theatre/Film	Flinders University
Singing/Dance/	<u>Musical Theatre</u>	
2015-present	Vocal Training	Kirsty Roberts
2009- present	Vocal Training	David Gauci
2015-19	Senior/Advanced Jazz	Martine Quigley Dance Education
2014	ESTILL Belting	Naomi Eyers
2014	Adrienne Angel Vocal Technique Class	Adrienne Angel
2012-13	Jazz & Music Theatre Dance	Oliver Toth

Acting

2013 "On Broadway" National Workshop/Comp. Various Broadway Performers/Coaches

2013 Matthew Robinson Presents New Voices Matthew Robinson
 2013 ESTILL Course (Levels 1 & 2) Helen Tiller and Naomi Eyers

Special Skills/Abilities

Natural Accent: Australian Other Accents: American, American (Southern), British, Cockney, Irish, Puerto Rican, Scottish
Singer: Vocal Range: Alto, Mezzo Soprano, and Soprano: Lowest note C3 - Belts to F5 - E6. Styles Include: Music Theatre, Jazz, Rock, Pop

<u>Dancer:</u> Jazz, Broadway, Contemporary

Other Skills and Hobbies: Basic Flute, Netball, Archery, Pool, Mental Health Advocate (with experience managing a psychology practice), SCUBA and Free Diver